
KMM Zürich 2020
Rangliste

Sportgewehr 3x20
Individual

Albisgütli - Zürich

Sa 22.08.2020, Startzeit 08:00

TotalBn
Start

Nr
Name Nation Position

Serien
BemerkungRang

Subt
otal1 2

191Steh

199Lieg

193

583-23x

KniendEMBRACHBEARTH Christine155351 95 98

99 100

98 93

180Steh

195Lieg

184

559-14x

KniendHUMLIKONFREIMÜLLER Ernst179332 93 91

99 96

87 93

175Steh

193Lieg

189

557-11x

KniendEMBRACHBEARTH Ramona157363 96 93

96 97

86 89

176Steh

193Lieg

184

553-10x

KniendEGLISWILMÜLLER Severin211374 89 95

98 95

87 89

165Steh

199Lieg

185

549-11x

KniendSCHÖFFLISDO
RF

MERKI Michael210325 91 94

99 100

82 83

161Steh

189Lieg

184

534-  7x

KniendMOLLISFEUSI Marcel176386 92 92

94 95

75 86

152Steh

195Lieg

180

527-  8x

KniendZÜRICHWOLF Beat234317 91 89

97 98

76 76

149Steh

189Lieg

172

510-  8x

KniendWINTERTHURBRÜNDLER Thomas163398 84 88

98 91

70 79

135Steh

193Lieg

175

503-  7x

KniendNEFTENBACHRÜEGG Heinz219309 86 89

97 96

59 76

Zusammenfassung
Anzahl Schützen auf dieser Liste: 9; Anzahl Schützen: 9

Protest Datum / Zeit:

Legende 8FE07792

Bn Bahn
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